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Table XIX.—Fair Rents Act and Economic Stabilization Emergency Regu-
lations (Rents): Alleged Breaches Investigated, Year ended 31st
March, 1948

78

Fair Rents Act. Economic Stabilization
Emergency Regulations.

•

1947. 1948. 1947. 1948.

Number where no breach disclosed
Number resulting in prosecution—

Charging of fines, premiums, &c.
Letting or selling within six months
Rent in excess of fair rent
Accepting or demanding rents in excess of

basic rent
Number resulting in warning
Number otherwise dealt with

67

1
2
2

162
226

30

1
7

— 8
117
287

11

1

8
— 9

20
65

6

2

2
— 4

13
43

Totals. . 460 442 105 66


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

