Table XIX.—Fair Rents Act and Economic Stabilization Emergency Regulations (Rents): Alleged Breaches Investigated, Year ended 31st March, 1948

	]	Fair Rents Act.		Economic Stabilization Emergency Regulations.	
		1947.	1948.	1947.	1948.
Number where no breach disclosed Number resulting in prosecution—		67	30	11	6
Charging of fines, premiums, &c.		1		1	2
Letting or selling within six months		2	1		
Rent in excess of fair rent		$^2$	7		
Accepting or demanding rents in excess	of			8	2
basic rent	į	5	- 8	9	±
Number resulting in warning		162	117	20	13
Number otherwise dealt with	•••	226	287	65	43
Totals		460	442	105	66